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Luu Anaïs  Collège Mont-St-Louis 100 1 1 100
Le Corre-Laliberté Clara  Collège Mont-St-Louis 100 1 1 100

Pou Kelly  Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 2 95
Bertomeu Magnolia  Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 2 95

Busoi Anca École Internationale de Montréal (S) 90 3 3 90
Xie Isabelle École Internationale de Montréal (S) 90 3 3 90

Nguyen Audrey  Collège Jean-Eudes 85 4 4 85
Keu Eva  Collège Jean-Eudes 85 4 4 85

Lussier Sophie  ÉS Georges-Vanier 84 5 5 84
Rondeau Ophélie  ÉS Georges-Vanier 80 5 5 84
Amélie Grassick  ÉS Georges-Vanier 84 6 6 83

Jaskirandeep Kaur Jaskirandeep Kaur  ÉS Georges-Vanier 80 6 6 83
Alexandre Garance  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 84 7 14 75

Shi Jade Hanyu  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 83 7 14 75
Traoré Amy  ÉS La Voie 81 8 7 82

Mesbah Malak  ÉS La Voie 81 8 7 82
Liu Xinyan  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 79 9 10 79
Liu Xinyi  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 79 9 10 79

Shevtsiv Anhelina-Dana La Dauversière-Évangéline 78 10 8 81
Im-Otake Aoi La Dauversière-Évangéline 78 10 8 81
Philibert Juliette  Collège Mont-St-Louis 78 11 15 74
Blouin Nahla  Collège Mont-St-Louis 78 11 15 74
Zhang Jodie  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 78 12 13 76
Tam Serena Grace  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 78 12 13 76

Wang Fiona  Collège Jean-Eudes 76 13 11 78
Thy Kailynn  Collège Jean-Eudes 76 13 11 78

Quan Camélia  Collège Regina Assumpta 75 14 9 80
Digé Nahum-Keyla  Collège Regina Assumpta 75 14 9 80

Hoang Julia Tran  Collège Notre-Dame 74 15 12 77
Vo Van Lauren  Collège Notre-Dame 74 15 12 77

Le Nguyen Hoang Dung La Dauversière-Évangéline 82 17 18 77
Irina Culis La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 99 17 18 77

Ramos Frances Erica École Internationale de Montréal (S) 73 18 20 69
Badan Virginie École Internationale de Montréal (S) 73 18 20 69

Chausse Adèle  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 16 19 17 78
Chaput Lény  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 99 19 17 78
 Ascado Andrea Aerich ÉS Saint-Henri 70 20 21 68
 Abanto Sapphira Gabrielle ÉS Saint-Henri 70 20 21 68
Belgira Ronahmay Jireh  ÉS La Voie 77 21 17 78
Yang Caroline  ÉS La Voie - 21 17 78

Sandoval Cortes Abigail  Collège Regina Assumpta 70 22 21 68
André Aïsha  Collège Regina Assumpta 70 22 21 68
Zhen Yayi  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 69 23 18 77
Qian Yiling  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 69 23 18 77
Chen Amélie Collège de Montréal 69 24 19 70

Béland Léa Collège de Montréal 69 24 19 70
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Mas Mathilde  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 68 25 22 67
Moro Louise  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) - 25 22 67

Le Huynh Minh Tam La Dauversière-Évangéline 68 26 22 67
Chen Jenny La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 99 26 22 67

Hebert Salomé Collège de Montréal 67 27 19 70
Godin Naomi Collège de Montréal Top 64 27 19 70

Sengov Aliya  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) Top 99 28 23 66
Ding Lexin Joy  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) Top 99 28 23 66

Ly Célina  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 32 29 20 69
Maamir Raiyan  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 32 29 20 69

Gonzales Urbina Angeline Elvira    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32 30
Meng Shiqi    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32 30

Delepierre Alicia    ÉS La Voie 66
Sengouga Maram    ÉS La Voie 66

Miao Jia Qi    Collège Jean-Eudes Top 32
Li Jingxuan    Collège Jean-Eudes Top 32

Munoz-Toro Laura R    Collège Mont-St-Louis 77
Ansorge Lily R    Collège Mont-St-Louis 77

Semionov Nina Collège de Montréal 67
Collège de Montréal Top 99 
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Le Corre-Laliberté Clara  Collège Mont-St-Louis 90 3 1 100
Busoi Anca École Internationale de Montréal (S) 100 1 2 95

Bertomeu Magnolia  Collège Regina Assumpta 84 5 3 90
Pou Kelly  Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 4 85
Luu Anaïs  Collège Mont-St-Louis 85 4 5 84

Chausse Adèle  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 83 6 6 83
Nguyen Audrey  Collège Jean-Eudes 82 7 7 82

Rondeau Ophélie  ÉS Georges-Vanier 80 9 8 81
Keu Eva  Collège Jean-Eudes 78 11 9 80
Xie Isabelle École Internationale de Montréal (S) 77 16 10 79

Traoré Amy  ÉS La Voie 79 10 11 78
Quan Camélia  Collège Regina Assumpta 76 17 17 78

Jaskirandeep Kaur Jaskirandeep Kaur  ÉS Georges-Vanier 68 27 17 78
Mesbah Malak  ÉS La Voie 78 13 12 77

Alexandre Garance  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 70 21 18 77
Amélie Grassick  ÉS Georges-Vanier 68 26 18 77

Thy Kailynn  Collège Jean-Eudes 77 14 13 76
Lussier Sophie  ÉS Georges-Vanier 81 8 14 75

Ansorge Lily  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 15 15 74
Wang Fiona  Collège Jean-Eudes 78 12 16 73
Hoang Julia Tran  Collège Notre-Dame 74 19 19 70

Le Nguyen Hoang Dung La Dauversière-Évangéline 69 24 19 70
Philibert Juliette  Collège Mont-St-Louis 75 18 20 69

Li Jingxuan  Collège Jean-Eudes 66 29 20 69
Chen Amélie Collège de Montréal 67 28 21 68
Zhang Jodie  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 66 30 21 68
Badan Virginie École Internationale de Montréal (S) 69 23 22 67

Sun Mingyi  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 32 25 22 67
Shi Jade Hanyu  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 73 20 23 66

Im-Otake Aoi La Dauversière-Évangéline 70 22 23 66
Liu Xinyan  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 66 35 25 66
Liu Xinyi  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 60 36 25 66

Denis Soraya Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 58 40 25 66
Blouin Nahla  Collège Mont-St-Louis 56 47 25 66
Digé Nahum-Keyla  Collège Regina Assumpta 59 39 26 60

Shevtsiv Anhelina-Dana La Dauversière-Évangéline 57 44 26 60
Godin Naomi Collège de Montréal 55 49 26 60

Ly Célina  ÉS Sophie-Barat 54 54 26 60
Vo Van Lauren  Collège Notre-Dame 66 33 27 59
Maamir Raiyan  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 34 27 59

Tam Serena Grace  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 59 37 27 59
Sandoval Cortes Abigail  Collège Regina Assumpta 59 38 27 59

Nadarajah Vidhyalakshmi  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 58 41 28 58
André Aïsha  Collège Regina Assumpta 58 42 28 58

Caza-Mena Daniela Véronique ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 57 45 28 58
Le Huynh Minh Tam La Dauversière-Évangéline 55 51 28 58

 Ascado Andrea Aerich ÉS Saint-Henri 56 48 29 57
Culis Irina La Dauversière-Évangéline 54 53 29 57
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Chen Jenny La Dauversière-Évangéline 48 58 29 57
Yang Caroline  ÉS La Voie - 62 29 57

Ramos Frances Erica École Internationale de Montréal (S) 58 43 30 56
Meng Shiqi  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55 50 30 56
Mas Mathilde  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 55 52 30 56

Chaput Lény  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 53 56 30 56
Sengov Aliya  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 54 55 31 55

Ding Lexin Joy  Villa Ste-Marcelline (S) 49 57 31 55
Hebert Salomé Collège de Montréal Top 99 59 31 55

Ashley-Sonnie Makennha ÉS Saint-Henri Top 99 60 31 55
Béland Léa Collège de Montréal 56 46 32 54
 Abanto Sapphira Gabrielle ÉS Saint-Henri Top 99 61 32 54
Rubeya Nora Collège de Montréal Top 99

Miao Jia Qi    Collège Jean-Eudes Top 32
Gonzales Urbina Angeline Elvira    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 60

Nie Baoyi    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64
Munoz-Toro Laura    Collège Mont-St-Louis 59

Galiza Samantha Nicole    ÉS La Voie 66
Sengouga Maram    ÉS La Voie 52
Delepierre Alicia    ÉS La Voie 50
Semionov Nina Collège de Montréal 67
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Pou Kelly F  Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 1 100
Cheung Nicholas M  Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 1 100

Bertomeu Magnolia F  Collège Regina Assumpta 100 1 2 95
Truong Nicolas M  Collège Regina Assumpta 100 1 2 95
Nguyen Audrey F  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 3 90

Yu Lucas M  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 3 90
Busoi Anca F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 85 4 4 85

Nguyen Dinh Viet Anh M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 85 4 4 85
Amélie Grassick F  ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 10 5 84
Brodeur Leo M  ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 10 5 84

Luu Anaïs F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 84 5 6 83
Léger Léo M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 84 5 6 83

Rondeau Ophélie F  ÉS Georges-Vanier 79 9 7 82
Laprestey Thomas M  ÉS Georges-Vanier 79 9 7 82

Le Nguyen Hoang Dung F La Dauversière-Évangéline 78 11 8 81
Jino Nizin M La Dauversière-Évangéline 78 11 8 81
Keu Eva F  Collège Jean-Eudes 80 8 9 80

Nguyen Huu Tien M  Collège Jean-Eudes 80 8 9 80
Thy Kailynn F  Collège Jean-Eudes 77 14 10 79

Adam Marc-Antoine M  Collège Jean-Eudes 77 14 10 79
Brodeur Elie M  ÉS Georges-Vanier 68 15 11 78
Lussier Sophie F  ÉS Georges-Vanier 77 15 11 78

Fu Nigel M  Collège Notre-Dame 75 17 17 78
Hoang Julia Tran F  Collège Notre-Dame 75 17 17 78

Rozakhunov Emran M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 66 30 17 78
Zhang Jodie F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 66 30 17 78

Le Corre-Laliberté Clara F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 13 12 77
Wang Shuaizheng M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 13 12 77
Wang Fiona F  Collège Jean-Eudes Top 32 23 18 77
Yuan Guanwei M  Collège Jean-Eudes 69 23 18 77

Ansorge Lily F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 67 28 18 77
Quinn Thomas M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 67 28 18 77
Quan Camélia F  Collège Regina Assumpta 82 6 13 76

Chaechung Zakary M  Collège Regina Assumpta 82 6 13 76
Chausse Adèle F  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 76 16 14 75

Fonseca Hernandez Hans M  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 76 16 14 75
Dodge Alexander M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 78 12 15 74
Meng Shiqi F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 - 12 15 74

Alexandre Garance F  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 81 7 16 73
Sadovskyi Mykhailo M  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 81 7 16 73

De Stefano Milo M  Collège Regina Assumpta 74 18 19 70
Digé Nahum-Keyla F  Collège Regina Assumpta 74 18 19 70

Badan Virginie F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 69 24 19 70
Bédard-Xie Yanni M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 69 24 19 70

Zhang Richard M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 50 20 20 69
Sun Mingyi F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 78 20 20 69

Philibert Juliette F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 70 22 20 69
Ameye Rafael M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 70 22 20 69
Chen Amélie F Collège de Montréal 68 25 21 68
Han Dongjie M Collège de Montréal 68 25 21 68
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Jaskirandeep Kaur Jaskirandeep Kaur F  ÉS Georges-Vanier 68 26 21 68
Jia Ye Justin Tran M  ÉS Georges-Vanier - 26 21 68

Shi Jade Hanyu F  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 73 19 22 67
Doan Kenson M  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 73 19 22 67
Poulin Étienne M  Collège Jean-Eudes 70 21 22 67

Li Jingxuan F  Collège Jean-Eudes 70 21 22 67
Boutin Michel M Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 67 27 23 66
Denis Soraya F Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 67 27 23 66
Godin Naomi F Collège de Montréal 66 29 23 66

Gu Yucheng M Collège de Montréal 66 29 23 66
Vo Van Lauren F  Collège Notre-Dame 55 34 25 66
Tarrab Alexis M  Collège Notre-Dame Top 16 34 25 66

Mesbah Malak F  ÉS La Voie 60 36 25 66
Cai Alexander M  ÉS La Voie Top 32 36 25 66

Xiang Harry M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 66 33 26 60
Xie Isabelle F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 66 33 26 60

Sreekumar Nair Madhav M La Dauversière-Évangéline 60 43 26 60
Irina Culis F La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 99 43 26 60

Im-Otake Aoi F La Dauversière-Évangéline 59 39 27 59
Islam Ayyan M La Dauversière-Évangéline 59 39 27 59

Ly Célina F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 57 44 27 59
Le-Nguyen Ayden Truong M  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 32 44 27 59

Ardena Kayden Rye M  ÉS La Voie 66 35 28 58
Sebastien Eunace F  ÉS La Voie Top 32 35 28 58

Cigana Louis M  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 41 28 58
Maamir Raiyan F  ÉS Sophie-Barat 59 41 28 58
 Ascado Andrea Aerich F ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32 40 29 57
 Maitim Zach Argus M ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32 40 29 57
Shevtsiv Anhelina-Dana F La Dauversière-Évangéline 58 42 29 57

Yuan Minkang M La Dauversière-Évangéline 58 42 29 57
Caza-Mena Daniela Véronique F ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry Top 32 38 30 56

Nguyen Jérémy M ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry Top 32 38 30 56
Béland Léa F Collège de Montréal 56 45 30 56

Liu Yuelin M Collège de Montréal 56 45 30 56
Khan Wasif M  ÉS La Voie 60 37 31 55

Belgira Ronahmay Jireh F  ÉS La Voie - 37 31 55
Ramos Frances Erica F École Internationale de Montréal (S) 56 46 31 55

Cui Simon M École Internationale de Montréal (S) 56 46 31 55
Tam Serena Grace F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55 50 33 55
Bie Andy M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 50 33 55

Goyette Élias M  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 64 56 34 54
Chaput Lény F  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 99 56 34 54
André Aïsha F  Collège Regina Assumpta 51 52 35 53
Huynh Evan James M  Collège Regina Assumpta 51 52 35 53

Ménard Bastien M  Collège Mont-St-Louis 49 53 36 52
Blouin Nahla F  Collège Mont-St-Louis 49 53 36 52

Choquet-Rousseau Theodore M  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 55 49 37 51
Nadarajah Vidhyalakshmi F  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 55 49 37 51

Yang Mark M  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 55 38 50
Qian Yiling F  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 55 38 50
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El Goual Ismail M La Dauversière-Évangéline 53 51 39 49
Chen Jenny F La Dauversière-Évangéline Top 99 51 39 49

Perreault Bradley M Collège de Montréal Top 32 54 40 48
Hebert Salomé F Collège de Montréal Top 99 54 40 48

Jing William M    Collège Jean-Eudes Top 16
Miao Jia Qi F    Collège Jean-Eudes Top 32
Nie Baoyi F    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64

Mendez Solis Jonathan Maxim M    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64
Méthot Antoine M    Collège Mont-St-Louis 54

Munoz-Toro Laura F    Collège Mont-St-Louis 54
Traoré Amy F    ÉS La Voie 83

Sanjurjo Elyon Ezekiel M    ÉS La Voie 83
F    ÉS La Voie 57

Adolfo Gaius Caesar Rey M    ÉS La Voie Top 64
M    ÉS La Voie 57

Delepierre Alicia F    ÉS La Voie Top 99 
Ruiz-Powers Matis M Collège de Montréal 52

Rubeya Nora F Collège de Montréal Top 99 
Kim Jehyun M ÉS Saint-Henri Top 99

 Abanto Sapphira Gabrielle F ÉS Saint-Henri Top 99
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Jing William  Collège Jean-Eudes 100 1 1 100
Cheung Nicholas  Collège Regina Assumpta 90 3 2 95
Truong Nicolas  Collège Regina Assumpta 95 2 3 90

Yu Lucas  Collège Jean-Eudes 85 4 4 85
Adam Marc-Antoine  Collège Jean-Eudes 80 8 5 84

Nguyen Huu Tien  Collège Jean-Eudes 82 7 6 83
Fu Nigel  Collège Notre-Dame 84 5 7 82

Tarrab Alexis  Collège Notre-Dame 78 11 8 81
Xu Harvor Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 78 10 9 80

Brodeur Elie  ÉS Georges-Vanier 79 9 10 79
Laprestey Thomas  ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 12 11 78

Yuan Guanwei  Collège Jean-Eudes 76 17 17 78
De Stefano Milo  Collège Regina Assumpta 69 23 17 78

Fonseca Hernandez Hans  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 77 14 12 77
Jino Nizin La Dauversière-Évangéline 70 21 18 77
Cai Alexander  ÉS La Voie 70 22 18 77

Dodge Alexander  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 77 13 13 76
Brodeur Leo  ÉS Georges-Vanier 83 6 14 75
Cigana Louis  ÉS Sophie-Barat 77 15 15 74

Hudicourt Gabriel  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France Top 16 16 16 73
Léger Léo  Collège Mont-St-Louis 74 19 19 70

Chaechung Zakary  Collège Regina Assumpta 69 24 19 70
Quinn Thomas  Collège Mont-St-Louis 75 18 20 69

Sadovskyi Mykhailo  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 73 20 20 69
Poulin Étienne  Collège Jean-Eudes 68 25 21 68

Nguyen Dinh Viet Anh École Internationale de Montréal (S) 68 26 21 68
Boutin Michel Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 67 27 22 67
Tarrab Maxime  Collège Notre-Dame 67 28 22 67

Han Dongjie Collège de Montréal 66 29 23 66
 Maitim Zach Argus ÉS Saint-Henri Top 32 30 23 66

Gu Yucheng Collège de Montréal 66 34 25 66
Sreekumar Nair Madhav La Dauversière-Évangéline 66 36 25 66

Nguyen Jérémy ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 66 38 25 66
Rozakhunov Emran  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55 57 25 66

Wang Alexandre  ÉS Georges-Vanier Top 32 33 26 60
Bédard-Xie Yanni École Internationale de Montréal (S) 66 35 26 60
Boulianne Édouard  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 65 39 26 60

Diep Jaden ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 57 53 26 60
Yuan Minkang La Dauversière-Évangéline 66 37 27 59
Wang Shuaizheng  Collège Mont-St-Louis 60 41 27 59

Hince-Deniel Lohan  ÉS Georges-Vanier 60 43 27 59
Le-Nguyen Ayden Truong  ÉS Sophie-Barat 58 50 27 59

Cui Simon École Internationale de Montréal (S) 60 42 28 58
Tang Bryan Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 59 45 28 58

Sananikone Téo  Collège Notre-Dame 59 46 28 58
Sears-Zenga Louka  ÉS Louise-Trichet 58 49 28 58

Lou Aaron École Internationale de Montréal (S) 65 40 29 57
Vachon Elliot ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 60 44 29 57

Khan Wasif  ÉS La Voie 59 47 29 57
Ardena Kayden Rye  ÉS La Voie 57 54 29 57
Doan Kenson  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 58 48 30 56

Liu Yuelin Collège de Montréal 57 51 30 56
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Tran Jia Ye Justin  ÉS Georges-Vanier 57 52 30 56
Choquet-Rousseau Theodore  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 56 55 30 56

Ameye Rafael  Collège Mont-St-Louis 56 56 31 55
Méthot Antoine  Collège Mont-St-Louis 55 59 31 55
Xiang Harry École Internationale de Montréal (S) 55 60 31 55

Mrizek Youssef  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 53 69 33 55
Nguyen Andy ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 52 71 33 55

Islam Ayyan La Dauversière-Évangéline 52 70 34 54
Ruiz-Powers Matis Collège de Montréal 51 72 34 54

Phan Vu Minh  ÉS Sophie-Barat 55 66 35 53
Huynh Evan James  Collège Regina Assumpta 54 68 35 53
Kang Xin Pu École Internationale de Montréal (S) 55 65 36 52

Perreault Bradley Collège de Montréal 54 67 36 52
Huynh James  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 51 73 37 51

Béchard Pierre  Collège Notre-Dame 50 74 37 51
El Goual Ismail La Dauversière-Évangéline 49 77 38 50

Zaad Jad  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 49 78 38 50
Siméon Noah Collège de Montréal 48 79 39 49
Ménard Bastien  Collège Mont-St-Louis 48 80 39 49

Yang Mark  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 85 41 49
Lapointe Henri  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 50 75 40 48

Lao David  ÉS Louise-Trichet - 86 42 48
Goyette Élias  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 64 87 43 47
Proulx Albert  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 64 88 44 46
St-Jean Bruno  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 44 83 45 45
Renaud Zack  ÉS Sophie-Barat 46 81 46 44

Jin Mouzon    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 55 58
Li Frank    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 49 76

Lang Josué Baptiste Christian    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 45 82
Mendez Solis Jonathan Maxim    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64 84

Pattnayak Akash    Collège Notre-Dame 58
Sanjurjo Elyon Ezekiel    ÉS La Voie 81
Nguyen Thanh Tin    ÉS La Voie Top 32
Adolfo Gaius Caesar Rey    ÉS La Voie Top 64
Rodier Félix    ÉS Sophie-Barat 56

Nguyen Khoa ÉS Saint-Henri 66
Kim Jehyun ÉS Saint-Henri 48
Ngo Phuc Phan Anh ÉS Saint-Henri 47
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Cheung Nicholas  Collège Regina Assumpta 100 1 1 100
Truong Nicolas  Collège Regina Assumpta 100 1 1 100
Nguyen Huu Tien  Collège Jean-Eudes 95 2 2 95

Jing William  Collège Jean-Eudes 95 2 2 95
Tarrab Alexis  Collège Notre-Dame 83 6 3 90

Fu Nigel  Collège Notre-Dame 77 6 3 90
Yuan Guanwei  Collège Jean-Eudes 85 4 4 85

Yu Lucas  Collège Jean-Eudes 85 4 4 85
Brodeur Elie  ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 10 5 84
Brodeur Leo  ÉS Georges-Vanier 78 10 5 84
Dodge Alexander  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 80 8 6 83

Rozakhunov Emran  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 80 8 6 83
Poulin Étienne  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 7 82
Adam Marc-Antoine  Collège Jean-Eudes 90 3 7 82

De Stefano Milo  Collège Regina Assumpta 84 5 8 81
Chaechung Zakary  Collège Regina Assumpta 84 5 8 81
Laprestey Thomas  ÉS Georges-Vanier 79 9 9 80

Tran Jia Ye Justin  ÉS Georges-Vanier Top 32 9 9 80
Han Dongjie Collège de Montréal 81 7 10 79
Gu Yucheng Collège de Montréal 81 7 10 79

Yuan Minkang La Dauversière-Évangéline 78 11 11 78
Jino Nizin La Dauversière-Évangéline 78 11 11 78
Xu Harvor Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 76 18 17 78

Boutin Michel Académie Michèle-Provost (S) 76 18 17 78
Vachon Elliot ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 68 25 17 78

Diep Jaden ÉS Antoine-de-Saint-Exupéry 68 25 17 78
Méthot Antoine  Collège Mont-St-Louis 78 12 12 77
Quinn Thomas  Collège Mont-St-Louis 78 12 12 77

Lou Aaron École Internationale de Montréal (S) 74 20 18 77
Bédard-Xie Yanni École Internationale de Montréal (S) 74 20 18 77

Ardena Kayden Rye  ÉS La Voie 66 27 18 77
Khan Wasif  ÉS La Voie 66 27 18 77

Goyette Élias  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 64 14 13 76
Fonseca Hernandez Hans  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe Top 16 14 13 76

Léger Léo  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 13 14 75
Wang Shuaizheng  Collège Mont-St-Louis 77 13 14 75

Bie Andy  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 77 17 19 70
Zhang Richard  Collège Jean-Eudes 2 77 17 19 70
Xiang Harry École Internationale de Montréal (S) 68 26 19 70

Nguyen Dinh Viet Anh École Internationale de Montréal (S) 68 26 19 70
Sadovskyi Mykhailo  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 75 19 20 69
Hudicourt Gabriel  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France Top 16 19 20 69
Boulianne Édouard  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 73 21 20 69

Doan Kenson  Collège InternaƟonal Marie-de-France 73 21 20 69
Tarrab Maxime R  Collège Notre-Dame 69 23 21 68

Béchard Pierre  Collège Notre-Dame 69 23 21 68
El Goual Ismail La Dauversière-Évangéline 66 29 21 68

Sreekumar Nair Madhav La Dauversière-Évangéline 66 29 21 68
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Uddin Muntasir  ÉS Georges-Vanier - 22 22 67
Wang Alexandre  ÉS Georges-Vanier 70 22 22 67

Perreault Bradley Collège de Montréal 69 24 22 67
Liu Yuelin Collège de Montréal 69 24 22 67

Le-Nguyen Ayden-Truong  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 28 23 66
Phan Vu Minh  ÉS Sophie-Barat 66 28 23 66

Lapointe Henri  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 56 36 25 66
Mrizek Youssef  ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 56 36 25 66

Ruiz-Powers Matis Collège de Montréal Top 64 38 26 60
Siméon Noah Collège de Montréal Top 64 38 26 60
Ménard Bastien  Collège Mont-St-Louis 59 34 27 59
Ameye Rafael  Collège Mont-St-Louis 59 34 27 59

Cui Simon École Internationale de Montréal (S) 65 33 28 58
Kang Xin Pu École Internationale de Montréal (S) 65 33 28 58

St-Jean Bruno  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 57 35 29 57
Huynh James  Collège Mont-St-Louis 2 57 35 29 57

Renaud Zack  ÉS Sophie-Barat 55 37 30 56
Proulx Albert  ÉS Sophie-Barat Top 64 37 30 56

Li Frank    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64
Jin Mouzon    Collège Jean-Eudes 2 Top 64

Pattnayak Akash    Collège Notre-Dame 83
Sananikone Téo    Collège Notre-Dame 77

Wang Alexandre    ÉS Georges-Vanier DOUBLON
Cai Alexander    ÉS La Voie 82

Sanjurjo Elyon Ezekiel    ÉS La Voie 82
Adolfo Gaius Caesar Rey    ÉS La Voie Top 64
Nguyen Thanh Tin    ÉS La Voie Top 32

Zaad Jad    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 58
Lang Josué Baptiste Christian    ÉS Père-MarqueƩe 58

Nguyen Khoa ÉS Saint-Henri Top 64
Ngo Phuc Phan Anh ÉS Saint-Henri Top 99


